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Dress'In Deauville 2022
Deauville - Du 21au 24 Juillet 2022

Judge M : Hans VOSERJudge C : Lars ANDERSSON
Judge E : Alban TISSOT

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Jean-Michel ROUDIER

Judge B : Ulrike NIVELLE

74.02270.652 72.609
79.0(4) (1) (1)

FLYNN304 Flore DE WINNE 1667.51
HANN / Black / 2014 / Stallion /  by FAHRENHEIT and SUN ON ME by SIR OLDENBURG - WinHorses

72.826
(2)

72.391
(1)

72.500
980 €

%% % % % %

70.65272.065 70.543
76.0(3) (3) (2)

FIRST- STEP VALENTIN307 Larissa PAULUIS 1654.02
WESTF / Chestnut / 2012 / Stallion /  by VITALIS and FILOMENIA by FIDERMARK - Catherine BRIBOSIA, First Step Horses, Eddy SW

74.783
(1)

71.522
(2)

71.913
780 €

%% % % % %

70.97874.239 70.000
74.0(1) (2) (3)

QUATER GIRL318 Antoine NOWAKOWSKI 1639.53
HANN / Chestnut / 2013 / Mare /  by QUATERHALL and DONNERFEE by DON HENRICO - Antoine NOWAKOWSKI

71.848
(3)

69.348
(3)

71.283
600 €

%% % % % %

69.89170.652 69.565
72.0(4) (5) (4)

CHARMER311 Jorinde VERWIMP 1608.04
OLDBG / Bay / 2012 / Gelding /  by CHARMEUR and QUEEN JASMINE by QUATRO B - Jorinde VERWIMP

71.848
(3)

67.609
(5)

69.913
410 €

%% % % % %

68.15269.783 69.457
74.0(6) (9) (5)

SCOOP DU BOIS LURIC317 Camille JUDET CHERET 1586.05
SF / Chestnut / 2006 / Gelding /  by EARL and KRISTALE DU VALLIER by THURIN*HN - Marc MAJUREL

70.435
(6)

66.957
(7)

68.957
260 €

%% % % % %

69.02272.283 66.196
71.0(2) (7) (11)

AACHEN321 Alisa GLINKA 1570.56
OLDBG / Bay / 2011 / Male /  by AMPERE and FRIGGA by SUNNY-BOY - Alisa GLINKA

68.152
(8)

65.761
(11)

68.283
150 €

%% % % % %

68.37068.043 67.500
70.0(8) (8) (8)

GENESIS BEGIJNHOEVE325 Tommie VISSER 1569.57
KWPN / Chestnut / 2011 / Male /  by JAZZ and PAEREL IT by SILVANO N - Julie RAYMAEKERS, stoeterij de Begijnhoeve

70.217
(7)

67.065
(6)

68.239
 

%% % % % %

70.21767.500 69.348
70.0(9) (4) (6)

DEVONPORT315 Stephanie BRIEUSSEL 1562.08
HANN / Black / 2013 / Stallion /  by DANCIER and RATINA by RAVALLO - S.A.R.L. CHUCKY FEEL GOOD

67.826
(10)

64.674
(15)

67.913
 

%% % % % %

69.89168.152 64.565
68.0(7) (5) (17)

FLAMBEAU308 Larissa PAULUIS 1559.59
KWPN / Bay / 2010 / Gelding /  by AMPERE and LAKARLA by ZEOLIET - Jean PAULUIS, Marie Christine PAULUIS

71.087
(5)

65.326
(14)

67.804
 

%% % % % %

63.91366.196 67.826
69.0(13) (19) (7)

DABANOS D'O4305 Alexa FAIRCHILD 1534.510
BWP / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by ABANOS and SANDRA DE MALOIS by DONNERSCHLAG - Alexa FAIRCHILD

67.609
(12)

68.043
(4)

66.717
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: pole-international-cheval.com(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Hans VOSERJudge C : Lars ANDERSSON
Judge E : Alban TISSOT

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Jean-Michel ROUDIER

Judge B : Ulrike NIVELLE

66.73966.957 65.217
69.0(10) (13) (15)

MDH WELT HILL323 Lotte MEULENDIJKS 1529.511
OLDBG / Other / 2009 / Gelding /  by WELT HIT II and CILLA by DONNERBALL - MDH Sporthorses B.V., Lotte MEULENDIJKS

68.152
(8)

65.435
(13)

66.500
 

%% % % % %

67.82665.000 65.543
70.0(14) (10) (13)

GERONIMO324 Floor VAN KEMPEN 1529.012
KWPN / Bay / 2011 / Stallion /  by BORDEAUX 28 - Joop AALDERING, Floor VAN KEMPEN

67.826
(10)

66.196
(10)

66.478
 

%% % % % %

66.95764.457 67.283
69.0(15) (12) (9)

DMJ DONNA ELENA302 Maree TOMKINSON 1525.013
HANN / Other / 2010 / Mare /  by BLUE HORS DON SCHUFRO and BEAUTY BOLRERA by BOLERO - Maree Tomkinson

66.522
(13)

66.304
(9)

66.305
 

%% % % % %

65.32666.957 67.065
68.0(10) (15) (10)

SHAKIRA322 Stephanie DE FREL 1521.514
NRPS / Bay / 2007 / Mare /  by SANTIAGO and WILONYA by HEXAGON’S RUBIQUIL - Klaas BOTHOFF, Stephanie DE FREL

64.891
(15)

66.522
(8)

66.152
 

%% % % % %

66.19666.957 65.326
68.0(10) (14) (14)

QUERIDA DE HUS316 Caroline GODIN 1513.015
HANN / Other / 2011 / Mare /  by QUATERBACK and WALKYRIE DE HUS by FURST HEINRICH - Caroline GODIN, Manuel GODIN

64.674
(16)

65.761
(11)

65.783
 

%% % % % %

67.71764.457 65.217
69.0(15) (11) (15)

D QUARTERBOY VH BLOEMENHOF303 Muriel DE RUIJTER 1498.016
SBS / Chestnut / 2009 / Stallion /  by QUATERBACK and FAMME VAN DE KEMPENHOEVE (R.D. - Loranne LIVENS

64.457
(19)

63.804
(16)

65.130
 

%% % % % %

64.34863.370 65.652
69.0(17) (18) (12)

HOVE'S ZAKO309 Natasja VAN DEN BOGAERT 1478.517
 / Chestnut / 2012 / Gelding /  by BLUE HORSE and FEMALE by FERNANDO - Frank CARNOVALE, Pauline CARNOVALE

64.565
(18)

63.478
(18)

64.283
 

%% % % % %

64.67463.261 63.370
66.0(18) (17) (18)

FOCUS312 Alejandro ASENCIO MENDEZ 1470.018
HANN / Bay / 2010 / Male /  by FIORANO and WORLD LADY by WELTISSIMO 3 - EQUIFOAL, S. L.

64.674
(16)

63.587
(17)

63.913
 

%% % % % %

64.78361.957 62.717
65.0(20) (16) (19)

TOTAL RECALL301 Jemma HERAN 1445.019
OLDBG / Other / 2012 / Gelding /  by TOTILAS and WEIHEVOLL by SANDRO HIT - Jemma HERAN

65.870
(14)

58.804
(20)

62.826
 

%% % % % %

62.39163.261 62.500
65.0(18) (20) (20)

MR BENN320 Stephanie CROXFORD 1444.520
 / Other / 2009 / Male /  - Stephanie CROXFORD

64.130
(20)

61.739
(19)

62.804
 

%% % % % %

60.00058.804 59.565
61.0(21) (21) (21)

KOZINSKY VD DRIES306 Kevin LAEVENS 1363.021
BWP / Bay / 2010 / Stallion /  by QUATERBACK and RIANTE V.D.DRIES by CLAVECIMBEL - Kevin Laevens

61.304
(21)

56.630
(21)

59.261
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 3180 €RANKED22 PRIZES6

SANTIAGO SONGThibault VANDENBERGHE310 EL
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